PILBARA

ROOM

WHITE WINES

2015 Plantagenet Riesling Mount Barker
Aromatic lime and citrus and striking mineral acidity

2015 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling Margaret River

WA

WA

Lime fresh, sherbet and green apples grape, mineral and slightly chalky elegant finish

2015  Willow Bridge Estate Water Dancer Sem/Sauv Blanc  Margaret River
Fresh tropical citrus fruit and fragrant herbs

2015 Black Cottage Sauv Blanc Marlborough
Lychee, gooseberry with a touch of "peapod"”

2015 Plantagenet Three Lions Sauv Blanc Mount Baker
Tropical fruit, zesty lime and passionfruit and natural acidity

2014  Devil's Corner Sauv Blanc Tamar Valley
Fruit sweetness and crisp acidity

2015 Plantagenet Three Lions Chardonnay Mount Barker
Flavour of grapefruit and lemon with a hint of minerality

2014  Ferngrove Chardonnay Frankland River Region
Complex citrus and créme brulee balanced texture

Deakin Estate Moscato Murray Darling
Incredibly fresh, crisp like a firm but sweet apple, light bodied and lightly spritzy

ROSE

2015 Cake Wines Grenache / Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills
Strawberry sorbet, raspberry on the nose

FORTIFIED WINE, PORT, COGNACS

Yalumba Galway Pipe
Penfolds Grandfather Port
Hardys Whiskers Blake
Martell Medallion VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

WA

NZ

WA

TAS

WA

WA

VIC

SA

glass
$9.5

$8

$9

$9

glass

glass
$6
$8.5
$6
$9.5
$9.5

bottle
$44

$45

$31

$37

$40

$44

$40

$41

$29

bottle
$41

bottle




RED

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2013

2014
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Devil's Corner Pinot Noir Tamar Valley
Juicy sweeft-fruit palate with soff, ripe tannins and fresh acidity

Taylors Estate Tempranillo McLaren Vale
Medium bodly ripe black fruit, blueberry, plum and black cherry

Tempus Two Merlot Hunter Valley

TAS

SA

NSW

Deliciously ripe, lovely flavours of mulberry fruit with some earthiness spice and soft tannins

Taylors Estate Merlot Clare Valley
Varietal characters of berries, fruitcake and velvety tannins

Dragonfly Shiraz Ferguson Valley
Sweet plum, light oak cedar and fine tannin

Plantagenet Three Lions Shiraz Mount Barker
Complex flavours with berry fruits, smoky oak and a touch of white pepper

Taylors Estate Shiraz Clare Valley
Ripened fruit, mocha coffee, fruit flavours of plum and black berry

Plantagenet Three Lions Cabernet Merlot Mount Barker
Bold dark fruits such as cassis and cherry, silky fannins and a hint of mocha

Devils Lair 5th Leg Cab/Sav Merlot Margaret River
Red and blueberry characters supported by a fine tannin structure

Evans & Tate Breathing Space Cab Sauvignon Margaret River
Blackcurrant, gravel, dark chocolate, olive and peppercorn

Taylors Estate Cab Sauvignon Clare Valley
Ample varietal blackcurrant flavour seasoned with sweet oak

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Yellow Tail Bubbles 200ml
A soft, creamy fizz with a little tropical fruit sweetness for good measure

Yellow Tail Bubbles Moscato 200ml
Zingy citrus and passionfruit flavours with a refreshing pop of bubbles

Yellow Tail Bubbles Pink 200ml
Red cherry in the palate with sweet spice and a hint of tropical fruits

Prince Estivac Blanc de Blanc
A very fine mousse and palate fingling freshness

Petaluma Croser NV Pinot Noir Chardonnay Adelaide Hills
Fresh and vibrant apple, pear and citrus characters

SA

WA

WA

SA

WA

WA

WA

SA

France

SA

glass
$10.5

$8

$8.5

$10

$8.5

glass
$10

$10

$10

bottle
$49

$42

$34

$43

$37

$42

$43

$41

$48

$36

$43

bottle

$50

$55




BEERS

Heineken $8.5
Corona $8.5
Hahn Super Dry $7.5
James Boag's Premium $7.5
Carlton Dry $7.5
James Squire Amber Ale $7.5

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Base Spirits
Premium Spirits
Liqueurs

Sherry & Stone’s Green Ginger Wine

NON ALCOHOL DRINKS
Soft Drinks $3.5

Coffee/Cappuccino $4

LIQUEURS COFFEES

Irish Coffee (Irish Whiskey)
Mexican Coffee (Kahlua)
Italian Coffee (Galliano)

Anisette (Sambuca)
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Fruit Juices $4
Espresso $3.5

Scottish Coffee (Scotch Whiskey & Drambuie)

Caribbean Coffee (Coruba Rum & Tia Maria)

Nut Delight (Amaretto & Frangelico)

French Coffee (Cognac & Grand Marnier)

Coopers Pale Ale

XXXX Summer Lime

James Boag's Premium Light
Hahn Super Dry 3.5
Strongbow Dry

Strongbow Classic

30ml
$6.5

$7.5

$8

Tea or Milo

Latte, Mochachino

$7.5
$7.5
$7
$7
$7.5

$7.5

+MIXER
$1.5

$1.5
$1.5

$3.5 (per glass)

$3
$4.5

$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$10
$10

$10.5




