

WHITE WINES

2015	Plantagenet Aromatic lime and citrus and striking r	Riesling mineral acidity	Mount Barker	WA	glass \$9.5	\$44
2015	Leeuwin Estate Art Series Lime fresh, sherbet and green apples	Riesling grape, mineral and	Margaret River d slightly chalky elegant fir	WA nish		\$45
2015	Willow Bridge Estate Water Dancer Fresh tropical citrus fruit and fragrant		Margaret River	WA	\$8	\$31
2015	Black Cottage Lychee, gooseberry with a touch of "p	Sauv Blanc peapod"	Marlborough	NZ		\$37
2015	Plantagenet Three Lions Tropical fruit, zesty lime and passionfru	Sauv Blanc uit and natural acid	Mount Baker ity	WA	\$9	\$40
2014	Devil's Corner Fruit sweetness and crisp acidity	Sauv Blanc	Tamar Valley	TAS		\$44
2015	Plantagenet Three Lions Flavour of grapefruit and lemon with a	Chardonnay a hint of minerality	Mount Barker	WA		\$40
2014	Ferngrove Complex citrus and crème brulee bal	Chardonnay anced texture	Frankland River Region	WA	\$9	\$41
	Deakin Estate Incredibly fresh, crisp like a firm but sw	Moscato veet apple, light bo	Murray Darling died and lightly spritzy	VIC		\$29

ROSE

					glass	bottle
2015	Cake Wines	Grenache / Pinot Noir	Adelaide Hills	SA		\$41
	Strawberry sorbet, raspberry on the	nose				

FORTIFIED WINE, PORT, COGNACS

	glass bottle
Yalumba Galway Pipe	\$6
Penfolds Grandfather Port	\$8.5
Hardys Whiskers Blake	\$6
Martell Medallion VSOP	\$9.5
Hennessy VSOP	\$9.5



RED					alaaa	bottle
2015	Devil's Corner Juicy sweet-fruit palate with soft, rip	Pinot Noir be tannins and fresh acidi	Tamar Valley ity	TAS	glass \$10.5	\$49
2015	Taylors Estate Medium body ripe black fruit, bluek	Tempranillo perry, plum and black ch	McLaren Vale erry	SA		\$42
2015	Tempus Two Deliciously ripe, lovely flavours of m	Merlot ulberry fruit with some ea	Hunter Valley rthiness spice and soft	NSW tannins	\$8	\$34
2015	Taylors Estate Varietal characters of berries, fruitc	Merlot ake and velvety tannins	Clare Valley	SA		\$43
2014	Dragonfly Sweet plum, light oak cedar and fir	Shiraz ne tannin	Ferguson Valley	WA	\$8.5	\$37
2014	Plantagenet Three Lions Complex flavours with berry fruits, sr	Shiraz moky oak and a touch of	Mount Barker white pepper	WA		\$42
2015	Taylors Estate Ripened fruit, mocha coffee, fruit flo	Shiraz avours of plum and black	Clare Valley berry	SA		\$43
2014	Plantagenet Three Lions Bold dark fruits such as cassis and c	Cabernet Merlot herry, silky tannins and a	Mount Barker hint of mocha	WA		\$41
2014	Devils Lair 5th Leg Red and blueberry characters supp	Cab/Sav Merlot ported by a fine tannin str	Margaret River ructure	WA	\$10	\$48
2013	Evans & Tate Breathing Space Blackcurrant, gravel, dark chocolat	Cab Sauvignon e, olive and peppercorn	Margaret River	WA	\$8.5	\$36
2014	Taylors Estate Ample varietal blackcurrant flavour	Cab Sauvignon seasoned with sweet oc	Clare Valley Ik	SA		\$43
CHA	MPAGNE & SPARKLING				alass	bottle

A	MPAGNE & SPARKLING				alacc	bottle
	Yellow Tail Bubbles 200ml A soft, creamy fizz with a little tropic	al fruit sweetness for goo	d measure		glass \$10	Donle
	Yellow Tail Bubbles Moscato 200ml Zingy citrus and passionfruit flavours	with a refreshing pop of	bubbles		\$10	
	Yellow Tail Bubbles Pink 200ml Red cherry in the palate with sweet	spice and a hint of tropic	cal fruits		\$10	
	Prince Estivac A very fine mousse and palate tingli	Blanc de Blanc ing freshness		France		\$50
	Petaluma Croser NV Fresh and vibrant apple, pear and o	Pinot Noir Chardonnay citrus characters	Adelaide Hills	SA		\$55



BEERS			
Heineken	\$8.5	Coopers Pale Ale	\$7.5
Corona	\$8.5	XXXX Summer Lime	\$7.5
Hahn Super Dry	\$7.5	James Boag's Premium Light	\$7
James Boag's Premium	\$7.5	Hahn Super Dry 3.5	\$7
Carlton Dry	\$7.5	Strongbow Dry	\$7.5

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS	30ml	+MIXER
Base Spirits	\$6.5	\$1.5
Premium Spirits	\$7.5	\$1.5
Liqueurs	\$8	\$1.5
Sherry & Stone's Green Ginger Wine		\$3.5 (per glass)

Strongbow Classic

\$7.5

NON ALCOHOL DRINKS

James Squire Amber Ale \$7.5

Soft Drinks	\$3.5	Fruit Juices	\$4	Tea or Milo	\$3
Coffee/Cappuccino	\$4	Espresso	\$3.5	Latte, Mochachino	\$4.5

LIQUEURS COFFEES

Irish Coffee (Irish Whiskey)	\$9
Mexican Coffee (Kahlua)	\$9
Italian Coffee (Galliano)	\$9
Anisette (Sambuca)	\$9
Scottish Coffee (Scotch Whiskey & Drambuie)	\$10
Caribbean Coffee (Coruba Rum & Tia Maria)	\$10
Nut Delight (Amaretto & Frangelico)	\$10
French Coffee (Cognac & Grand Marnier)	\$10.5